
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2951460000118 Hartmanis	Klaudia POL
2 2930180001464 Maslova	Vasilisa BLR
3 2981700000523 García	Patiño	Alba ESP
4 2011700000548 Royo	Martínez	Paula ESP
5 2971700001905 Bañuls	Garcia	Mireia ESP
6 2011700008121 Quintanilla	Haritchelhar	Camila	Belen ESP
7 2791700007619 Moreno	Gonzalez	Rebeca ESP
8 2001700003158 Antokhiy	Nataliya UKR

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Women

Valladolid	Lemons	Battle
Valladolid,	Spain,	6	-	8	December	2019



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2051510000045 Bogdanova	Sofia RUS
2 2050910003460 Pettinari	Francesca ITA
3 2050670000228 Landrin	Zoé FRA
4 2051460001376 Skubis	Marta POL
5 2051700001894 Trigo	Rivero	Paula ESP
6 2061700001901 Segura	Albala	Ines ESP
7 2061700003167 Abadia	Monguilod	Maria ESP
8 2081460001087 Pelinko	Abigajl POL
9 2050910003474 Arosio	Matilde ITA
10 2041460004542 Jagielska	Karolina POL
11 2051700003163 Marcos	Iglesias	Berta ESP
12 2061460000126 Tęczar	Justyna POL
13 2041700001904 Quero	Bellido	Eva ESP
14 2051700001898 Hernando	Alda	Maria ESP
15 2091460004815 Lisiecka	Aleksandra POL
16 2040910001790 De	Tomasi	Sara ITA
17 2051700001899 Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Aroa ESP
17 2040670000993 Langevin	Isaline FRA
19 2081700005259 Balaguer	Moya	Agatha ESP
19 2081700007617 Oros	Laborda	Martina ESP
21 2081700007618 Montesa	Sanz	Ines ESP
21 2051700005100 Andres	Jofre	Victoria ESP
23 2081700007616 Alen	Sanchez	Nora ESP
23 2061890007708 Kolomiichuk	Mariia UKR
25 2070670004273 Vaudeville-Ondet	Jeanne FRA
25 2091700008122 Fernández	Azcarate	Irene	Xiao ESP
27 2031700005110 Oria	Albelda	Laura ESP
27 2071460004388 Polanska	Aleksandra POL
29 2061700006074 Suarez	Garcia	Candela ESP
29 2081460004992 Żółtowska-Adamska	Pola POL
31 2041460004543 Żółtowska-Adamska	Zofia POL
31 2061700003957 Serna	Garcia	Clara ESP
33 2061700006075 Rodriguez	Riolobos	Lucia ESP
33 2061700003188 Fernandez	Hernandez	Gloria ESP
35 2061700006171 Morentin	Hierro	Laura ESP
35 2071700005106 Luengo	Mate	Isabel ESP
37 2061700003187 Arcos	Ibanez	Malena ESP
37 2051700001903 Martinez	Pastor	Paula ESP
39 2091700008123 Morros	Ortuzar	Nerea ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1961700005016 Bosch	Coll	Pau ESP
2 1970910001469 Guslandi	Lorenzo ITA
3 1011700003487 Sena	Inclan	Nikolay ESP
4 1981700000559 Garcia	Vilar	Christian ESP
5 1940270000544 Rezende	Borges	Plinio	Marcos BRA
6 1941460006026 Skorupski-Cymbaluk	Jacek POL

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1031700003954 Peña	Bes	Miguel ESP
2 1020670000231 Ménard	Rémy FRA
3 1020910004844 Rizzoli	Riccardo ITA
4 1071460000109 Smosarski	Wiktor POL
5 1091700001956 Sebastián	Giménez	Adrián ESP
6 1031460004381 Wawryk	Kacper POL
7 1091460004807 Hul	Jan POL
8 1081700008124 Lezcano	Cortés	Daniel ESP
9 1051460007340 Pankiewicz	Olaf POL
10 1030670000232 Menet	Chao	Paul FRA
11 1081700007614 Kleingries	Matthias ESP
12 1071700007613 Bonilla	Rodriguez	Mateo ESP
13 1061700003956 Trigo	Rivero	Daniel ESP
14 1041700002496 Roche	Gonzalez	Eric ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2930180001464 Maslova	Vasilisa BLR
2 2951460000118 Hartmanis	Klaudia POL
3 2981700000523 García	Patiño	Alba ESP
4 2970670000586 Granjon	Zoé FRA
5 2011700000548 Royo	Martínez	Paula ESP
5 2971700001905 Bañuls	Garcia	Mireia ESP
7 2001700003158 Antokhiy	Nataliya UKR

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2051510000045 Bogdanova	Sofia RUS
2 2050910003460 Pettinari	Francesca ITA
3 2050670000228 Landrin	Zoé FRA
4 2061700001901 Segura	Albala	Ines ESP
5 2041460004542 Jagielska	Karolina POL
5 2061460000126 Tęczar	Justyna POL
7 2061700003167 Abadia	Monguilod	Maria ESP
7 2041460004543 Żółtowska-Adamska	Zofia POL
9 2070670004273 Vaudeville-Ondet	Jeanne FRA
9 2051700001898 Hernando	Alda	Maria ESP
9 2051460001376 Skubis	Marta POL
9 2051700005100 Andres	Jofre	Victoria ESP
13 2050910003474 Arosio	Matilde ITA
13 2071460004388 Polanska	Aleksandra POL
13 2051700003163 Marcos	Iglesias	Berta ESP
13 2051700001899 Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Aroa ESP
17 2040670000993 Langevin	Isaline FRA
17 2051700003485 Gonzalez	De	La	Torre	Maria ESP
17 2040910001790 De	Tomasi	Sara ITA

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women



17 2041700001904 Quero	Bellido	Eva ESP
17 2081700007617 Oros	Laborda	Martina ESP
17 2081460001087 Pelinko	Abigajl POL
17 2091460004815 Lisiecka	Aleksandra POL
17 2051700001894 Trigo	Rivero	Paula ESP
25 2041700000550 Gomez	Garcia	Llara ESP
25 2061890007708 Kolomiichuk	Mariia UKR
25 2081700005259 Balaguer	Moya	Agatha ESP
25 2081460004992 Żółtowska-Adamska	Pola POL
25 2051460005857 Okuszko	Anastazja POL
25 2031700005110 Oria	Albelda	Laura ESP
25 2081700007618 Montesa	Sanz	Ines ESP
32 2071700005106 Luengo	Mate	Isabel ESP
32 2061700005006 Gerboles	Balmaseda	Silvia ESP
32 2061700006075 Rodriguez	Riolobos	Lucia ESP
35 2051700001903 Martinez	Pastor	Paula ESP
35 2081700007616 Alen	Sanchez	Nora ESP
35 2061700001902 Nieto	Merino	Adriana ESP
38 2091700008122 Fernández	Azcarate	Irene	Xiao ESP
38 2061700006171 Morentin	Hierro	Laura ESP
38 2091700008123 Morros	Ortuzar	Nerea ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1970910001469 Guslandi	Lorenzo ITA
2 1961700005016 Bosch	Coll	Pau ESP
3 1981700000559 Garcia	Vilar	Christian ESP
4 1011700003487 Sena	Inclan	Nikolay ESP
5 1941460006026 Skorupski-Cymbaluk	Jacek POL
5 1940270000544 Rezende	Borges	Plinio	Marcos BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1020670000231 Ménard	Rémy FRA
2 1031700003954 Peña	Bes	Miguel ESP
3 1091460004807 Hul	Jan POL
4 1031460004381 Wawryk	Kacper POL
5 1020910004844 Rizzoli	Riccardo ITA
5 1020910002402 Confalonieri	Samuele ITA
7 1071460000109 Smosarski	Wiktor POL
7 1030670000232 Menet	Chao	Paul FRA
9 1040670002205 Blin	Alexis FRA
9 1041700002496 Roche	Gonzalez	Eric ESP
9 1050670002207 Trijean	Maxime FRA
9 1051460007340 Pankiewicz	Olaf POL
13 1050670000150 Bouquet	Noah FRA
13 1081700008124 Lezcano	Cortés	Daniel ESP
13 1061700003956 Trigo	Rivero	Daniel ESP
13 1081700007614 Kleingries	Matthias ESP
13 1091700001956 Sebastián	Giménez	Adrián ESP
13 1071700007613 Bonilla	Rodriguez	Mateo ESP

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2980670000553 Moreno	Laurine FRA 4,818 5,353
2 2970670000586 Granjon	Zoé FRA 4,821 5,383
3 2010670000165 Bouquet	Alix FRA 4,986 5,555
4 2000910003479 Pavanello	Giorgia ITA 4,948 5,567
5 2011700000545 Jimenez	Mateos	Eva ESP 5,031 -
6 2001700005112 Peñas	Farre	Judith ESP 5,334 -
7 2011700008121 Quintanilla	Haritchelhar	Camila	Belen ESP 5,436 -
8 2971700001905 Bañuls	Garcia	Mireia ESP 5,629 -
9 2991700000526 Abraham	Fernandez	Laura ESP 6,848 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2050910003474 Arosio	Matilde ITA 4,663 5,317
2 2050910003567 Pasqualini	Sara ITA 4,773 5,346
3 2050910003460 Pettinari	Francesca ITA 4,909 5,384
4 2040910001790 De	Tomasi	Sara ITA 4,905 5,430
5 2061700001902 Nieto	Merino	Adriana ESP 4,984 5,520
6 2061700005006 Gerboles	Balmaseda	Silvia ESP 5,015 5,657
7 2041700000550 Gomez	Garcia	Llara ESP 5,101 5,686
8 2050910006347 Pavanello	Michela ITA 5,155 5,794
9 2050670000228 Landrin	Zoé FRA 5,222 5,823
10 2051700003485 Gonzalez	De	La	Torre	Maria ESP 5,287 6,094
11 2051700006380 Vela	Farfan	Rosa	Maria ESP 5,409 6,570
12 2021700000518 Rodríguez	Morollón	Blanca ESP 5,511 6,098
13 2020670003249 Sochay	Melyssandre FRA 5,567 6,586
14 2061700006075 Rodriguez	Riolobos	Lucia ESP 5,576 6,052
15 2061460000126 Tęczar	Justyna POL 5,620 5,911
16 2021700001897 Peix	Del	Rio	Ana ESP 5,707 5,785
17 2081700005259 Balaguer	Moya	Agatha ESP 5,764 -
18 2061700006171 Morentin	Hierro	Laura ESP 5,771 -
19 2071700005106 Luengo	Mate	Isabel ESP 5,935 -
20 2081460001087 Pelinko	Abigajl POL 5,959 -
21 2061700006309 Solo	de	Zaldivar	Cristina ESP 6,018 -
22 2070670004273 Vaudeville-Ondet	Jeanne FRA 6,108 -
23 2081700006076 Cortejoso	Sanchez	Julia ESP 6,177 -
24 2061700006172 Solano	Valencia	Lucia ESP 6,352 -
25 2071460004388 Polanska	Aleksandra POL 6,356 -
26 2051700006082 Villarejo	Herranz	Laura ESP 6,389 -
27 2091460004815 Lisiecka	Aleksandra POL 6,419 -
28 2041460004542 Jagielska	Karolina POL 6,628 -
29 2051460005857 Okuszko	Anastazja POL 7,814 -
30 2040670000993 Langevin	Isaline FRA DQ -
30 2061700006074 Suarez	Garcia	Candela ESP DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1000120001497 Ranjbar	Vakili	Pedram AUT 4,288 4,979
2 1960670001515 Fort	Jimmy FRA 4,410 4,917
3 1980910002124 Notari	Flavio ITA 4,449 5,054
4 1010910002142 Pallazzi	Matteo ITA 4,529 5,404
5 1970270000557 Rezende	Borges	Matheus BRA 4,628 -
6 1001700004996 Sordo	Espeso	Javier ESP 4,646 -
7 1970910001469 Guslandi	Lorenzo ITA 4,722 -
8 1920910000201 Rosato	Gian	Marco ITA 4,728 -
9 1921700000536 San	Honorio	Calabuig	Abel ESP 4,744 -
10 1940670000541 Moreno	Benjamin FRA 5,161 -
11 1940270000544 Rezende	Borges	Plinio	Marcos BRA 5,179 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1020670000231 Ménard	Rémy FRA 4,660 4,966
2 1030910004397 Isman	Tommaso ITA 4,520 5,089
3 1041700003491 Nieto	Merino	Alvaro ESP 4,616 5,203
4 1030670000434 Dayries	Ethan FRA 4,907 5,135
5 1030910003466 Galbiati	Stefano ITA 4,303 4,969
6 1050670002486 Dayries	Liam FRA 4,838 5,337
7 1030670004420 Gillet	Theo FRA 4,846 5,708
8 1041700000532 Garcia	Rodriguez	Samuel ESP 4,852 -
9 1040670002205 Blin	Alexis FRA 4,946 -
10 1030910007392 Ripamonti	Stefano ITA 5,006 -
11 1020910002402 Confalonieri	Samuele ITA 5,013 -
12 1050670000150 Bouquet	Noah FRA 5,049 -
13 1050670002207 Trijean	Maxime FRA 5,100 -
14 1041700007604 Duran	Lopez	Jorge ESP 5,272 -
15 1030670000232 Menet	Chao	Paul FRA 5,354 -
16 1061700003967 Masa	Carpintero	Guillermo ESP 5,583 -
17 1031460004381 Wawryk	Kacper POL 5,619 -
18 1091700007295 Gerboles	Balmaseda	Alvaro ESP 5,816 -
19 1071460000109 Smosarski	Wiktor POL 6,379 -
20 1021700008005 Garcia	Garcia	Christian ESP 6,894 -
21 1021700002498 Arribas	Blanco	Rodrigo ESP DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2941890000521 Hotsko	Bohdana UKR
2 2051700003959 Garcia	Moreno	Inmaculada ESP
3 2991700000526 Abraham	Fernandez	Laura ESP
4 2031700003962 Cano	Martinez	Laura ESP
5 2051700006380 Vela	Farfan	Rosa	Maria ESP

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1971700001487 Rubio	Mesas	Enrique ESP
2 1891510001981 Mosolov	Anton RUS
3 1001700006371 Garcia	Diaz	Jose	Julian ESP
4 1010270006177 Pimentel	Pessoa	Matheus BRA
5 1091460004807 Hul	Jan POL
5 1970270000557 Rezende	Borges	Matheus BRA
7 1041700000532 Garcia	Rodriguez	Samuel ESP
7 1960670001515 Fort	Jimmy FRA
7 1031700004999 Fernandez	Hernandez	Pedro ESP
10 1020910002402 Confalonieri	Samuele ITA
10 1921700000536 San	Honorio	Calabuig	Abel ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2000910003479 Pavanello	Giorgia ITA 108
2 2050910003474 Arosio	Matilde ITA 105
3 2050910006347 Pavanello	Michela ITA 105
4 2061460000126 Tęczar	Justyna POL 100
5 2051700008125 Barrientos	Rodriguez	Lucia ESP 100
6 2021700001897 Peix	Del	Rio	Ana ESP 100
7 2021700000518 Rodriguez	Morollon	Blanca ESP 100
8 2081700005259 Balaguer	Moya	Agatha ESP 90

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1010910002142 Pallazzi	Matteo ITA 155
2 1011460001073 Flaga	Jakub POL 140
3 1030910003466 Galbiati	Stefano ITA 140
4 1030910004397 Isman	Tommaso ITA 140
5 1011700000527 Garcia	Patiño	Jawad ESP 135
6 1031460000115 Jarzynka	Szymon POL 130
7 1030910007392 Ripamonti	Stefano ITA 125
8 1891510001981 Mosolov	Anton RUS 125
9 1971700006179 Masanes	Tubilla	Nil ESP 120
10 1041700000532 Garcia	Rodriguez	Samuel ESP 120
11 1041700003491 Nieto	Merino	Alvaro ESP 120
12 1921700000536 San	Honorio	Calabuig	Abel ESP 115
13 1021700008005 Garcia	Garcia	Christian ESP 115
14 1041700007604 Duran	Lopez	Jorge ESP 100

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women




